1
LED T5 Type A lamps Ballast Compatibility List
T5 TYPE A SERIES 5
Order code Description
69315 T5/S3/25W/840/46/STD/SMX
69316 T5/S3/25W/850/46/STD/SMX
69317 T5/S3/25W/865/46/STD/SMX
Ballast Description 1 Lamp 2 Lamps 3 Lamps 4 Lamps
Ballast
version
Brand Order code
Starting
Method
Number
of lamps
Input Voltage
120 V 277 V 120 V 277 V 120 V 277 V 120 V 277 V
Standard
63025-E254T5HOPS120-277/N/XTRM PS 2
63027-E454T5HOPS120-277/N/XTRM PS 4
Ballast Description 1 Lamp 2 Lamps 3 Lamps 4 Lamps
Ballast
version
Brand Order code
Starting
Method
Number
of lamps
Input Voltage
347 V 480 V 347 V 480 V 347 V 480 V 347 V 480 V
Standard
63026-E254T5HOPS347/N/XTRM PS 2
63028-E454T5HOPS347/N/XTRM PS 4
Standard: 120/277 V
Standard: 347/480 V
2
LED T5 Type A lamps Ballast Compatibility List